Specification
Product SMD(Micro) Fuse
Type N0603F Series
Approved by
Date of Establish : 2012.11.01 (Ref. No : N0603F _Rev.2)
Ref. No : 0603F_Rev.2
2. Classification
* For Example

• This specification covers the detail requirements for SMD Micro fuse type of
N0603F Series
• Type designation shall be the following form
3. Dimensions
Device Type
Dimensions (mm) ± 0.1mm
L W T C D
N0603F   Series  1.6 0.8 0.6 1.0 0.3
A : Time Delay for AC,     C : Fast Acting for AC
L
W
T
D C
• The fuse shall be designed and dimensions in accordance with this figure
Ref. No : 0603F_Rev.2
5. Ratings
• The rating shall be in accordance with table
4. Taping dimension
Type A B a b c d e t1 t2 W
N0603 1.0
±0.1
1.8
±0.1
1.5∅
0~+0.1
4.0
±0.05
4.0
±0.05
1.75
±0.1
3.5
±0.05
0.6
±0.05
0.7
±0.05
TP
8mm
* TP : Paper Tape
Type Marking
Rated
Fusing Time
Rated Op.Temp Interrupting Q’ty /
Type Marking
Rated
Current
Fusing Time
Rated
Voltage
Op.Temp
Range
Interrupting
Rating (A)
Q’ty /
Reel
N0603
F Series
FD 0.75 A
Open within
5Sec. Max. at
200%  of rated
Current.
Max 0.2 Sec. at
300% of rated
Current
32VDC/63VDC
-40 ℃ ~
+ 125 ℃
35A
5000pcs
FE 1.00 A 32VDC/63VDC 35A
FF 1.25 A 32VDC/63VDC 35A